IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA:CUTTACK.@

YEARS O
CELEBRATING
THE MAHATMA

NOTICE

As directed, it is hereby informed that Special Benches
will be held on 29.02.2020 (Saturday) for hearing of Jail
Criminal Appeals (both Single and Division) upto the year
2015 where the appellant/appellants is/are in jail
custody.

Learned counsel are requested to file mention
memos and co-operate in hearing of such cases before
the Special Benches.

The cases likely to be taken up in the Special
Benches will be first listed before Regular Benches on
26.02.2020 for intimation of learned counsel. If any
appellant/appellants in those cases is/are found
unrepresented on that date, the case will be assigned to
some other counsel empanelled as per the Notification
No.01 dated 28.01.2020 of the High Court Legal Services
Committee, Cuttack.

The constitution of Special Benches and cause
lists for the said purpose will be published along with the
Supplementary list dated 28.02.2020.

BY ORDER,
THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA Sd/ S. K. Mishra
CUTTACK 20/02/2020

THE 20th February, 2020 Deputy Registrar(Judl.)



THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA : CUTTACK

BENCH COMPOSITION FOR 24/02/2020

Court No ||[Hon'ble Judge (s) Sitting
Time
c.J's THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE
OLD [ e ToE & B SARGO 10:30 A.M.
BUILDING : s
2
MR. JUSTICE S.K.MISHRA
OLD 10:30 A.M.
BUTLDLNG |PR JUSTICE A.K.MISHRA
9 MR. JUSTICE C.R.DASH 10:30 A.M
5TH FLOOR |MR. JUSTICE S.K.PANIGRAHI . st
9
S5TH FLOOR ‘MR JUSTICE C.R.DASH AFTER D.B.
17 MR. JUSTICE BISWAJIT MOHANTY (10:30 A.M
6TH FLOOR : : M.
3
OLD DR. JUSTICE B.R.SARANGI 10:30 A.M.
BUILDING
7
4TH FLOOR ‘MR JUSTICE D.DASH 10:30 A.M.
1
3RD FLOOR ‘MR JUSTICE S.PUJAHARI 10:30 A.M.
22
1ST FLOOR ‘MR JUSTICE BISWANATH RATH 10:30 A.M.
8
4TH FLOOR ‘MR JUSTICE PRAMATH PATNAIK 10:30 A.M.
24
1ST FLOOR ‘MR JUSTICE K.R.MOHAPATRA 10:30 A.M.
23 MR .JUSTICE B.P.ROUTRAY 10:30 A.M
1ST FLOOR : il : .M.
6 AFTER D.B.
4TH FLOOR ‘MR.JUSTICE S.K.PANIGRAHI IN C.NO.9

| ”PROVISIONAL -1 ||

| ”PROVISIONAL - II ||

Date: 20/02/2020



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA

Accommodation List

(The accommodation is not applicable to the urgent matters, specifically adjourned
cases and the case(s)where the counsel for other side oppose(s).

The following counsel are on accommodation on the date/dates mentioned

against each.

Mr.Rajat Kumar Rath
Mr.Tikeram Meher
Mr.Akshyaya Kumar Misra(1)
Mr.J.K.Mishra

Ms.Savitri Ratho
Mr.Jitendra Kumar Naik
Mr.Santanu Kumar Sarangi
Mr.Amiya Kumar Mishra
Mr.P.C.Kar

Mr.Pradeep Kumar Rout
Mr.Prasanna K.Panda
Mr.S.C.Mekap

Mr.Rama Chandra Behera
Mr.Kamal Behari Panda
Mr.Nirod Kumar Sahu
Mr.Pitambar Acharya
Mr.Rabihndra Kumar Pal
Mr.Bibhuti Bhusan Mishra-2
Mr.Prasanna Ku.Pattanayak
Mr.Ramesh Ch.Sahoo-1
Mr.Jagabandhu Sahoo
Mr.S.K.Swain

Mr.Bhaktadas Mohanty
Dr.Ashok Kumar Mohapatra
Mr.Sushil K.Patnaik
Mr.Pramod Kumar Tripathy-1
Mr.Prasanta Kumar Das
Mr.Devashis Panda
Mr.Sachindra Nath Kar
Mr.Avijit Pal

THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA
CUTTACK
Dated 20th February, 2020

On

From
From
From
From
From
On

On

From
From
From
From
From
From
On

On

From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
On

From
On

06.03.2020
17.02.2020
24.02.2020
17.02.2020
14.02.2020
24.02.2020
26.02.2020
28.02.2020
24.02.2020
24.02.2020
24.02.2020
24.02.2020
24.02.2020
24.02.2020
24.02.2020
20.02.2020
18.02.2020
24.02.2020
17.02.2020
17.02.2020
15.02.2020
17.02.2020
10.02.2020
25.02.2020
01.02.2020
03.01.2020
13.02.2020
25.02.2020
24.02.2020
20.02.2020

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (JUDL.)

to 28.02.2020
to 26.02.2020
to 28.02.2020
to 24.02.2020
to 27.02.2020
to 05.03.2020
to 29.02.2020
to 06.03.2020
to 28.02.2020
to 27.02.2020
to 26.02.2020
& 25.02.2020
& 24.02.2020
to 06.03.2020
to 26.02.2020
to 27.02.2020
to 14.03.2020
to 25.02.2020
to 20.03.2020
to 28.02.2020
to 27.02.2020
to 29.02.2020
to 29.02.2020
to 26.02.2020
to 28.02.2020
& 27.02.2020
BY ORDER,

Sd/- S.K.Mishra
20/02/2020



