IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA:CUTTACK.

NOTICE

As directed, it is hereby informed that Special Benches will be held on 29.02.2020 (Saturday) for hearing of Jail Criminal Appeals (both Single and Division) upto the year 2015 where the appellant/appellants is/are in jail custody.

Learned counsel are requested to file mention memos and co-operate in hearing of such cases before the Special Benches.

The cases likely to be taken up in the Special Benches will be first listed before Regular Benches on 26.02.2020 for intimation of learned counsel. If any appellant/appellants in those cases is/are found unrepresented on that date, the case will be assigned to some other counsel empanelled as per the Notification No.01 dated 28.01.2020 of the High Court Legal Services Committee, Cuttack.

The constitution of Special Benches and cause lists for the said purpose will be published along with the Supplementary list dated 28.02.2020.

BY ORDER,

Sd/ S. K. Mishra

20/02/2020

Deputy Registrar(Judl.)

THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA

CUTTACK

THE 20th February, 2020

THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA: CUTTACK

BENCH COMPOSITION FOR 24/02/2020

Court No	Hon'ble Judge(s)	Sitting Time	
C.J'S OLD BUILDING	THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. JUSTICE S.K.SAHOO	10:30 A.M.	
2 OLD BUILDING	MR. JUSTICE S.K.MISHRA DR. JUSTICE A.K.MISHRA	10:30 A.M.	
9 5TH FLOOR	MR. JUSTICE C.R.DASH MR. JUSTICE S.K.PANIGRAHI	10:30 A.M.	
9 5TH FLOOR	MR. JUSTICE C.R.DASH	AFTER D.B.	
17 6TH FLOOR	MR. JUSTICE BISWAJIT MOHANTY	10:30 A.M.	
3 OLD BUILDING	DR. JUSTICE B.R.SARANGI	10:30 A.M.	
7 4TH FLOOR	MR. JUSTICE D.DASH	10:30 A.M.	
1 3RD FLOOR	MR. JUSTICE S.PUJAHARI	10:30 A.M.	
22 1ST FLOOR	MR. JUSTICE BISWANATH RATH	10:30 A.M.	
8 4TH FLOOR	MR. JUSTICE PRAMATH PATNAIK	10:30 A.M.	
24 1ST FLOOR	MR. JUSTICE K.R.MOHAPATRA	10:30 A.M.	
23 1ST FLOOR	MR.JUSTICE B.P.ROUTRAY	10:30 A.M.	
6 4TH FLOOR	MR.JUSTICE S.K.PANIGRAHI	AFTER D.B. IN C.NO.9	
	PROVISIONAL - I		
	PROVISIONAL - II		

Date: 20/02/2020

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA

Accommodation List

(The accommodation is not applicable to the urgent matters, specifically adjourned cases and the case(s)where the counsel for other side oppose(s).

The following counsel are on accommodation on the date/dates mentioned against each.

Mr.Rajat Kumar Rath	••••	On	06.03.2020		
Mr.Tikeram Meher	•••	From	17.02.2020	to	28.02.2020
Mr.Akshyaya Kumar Misra(1)	•••	From	24.02.2020	to	26.02.2020
Mr.J.K.Mishra	•••	From	17.02.2020	to	28.02.2020
Ms.Savitri Ratho	•••	From	14.02.2020	to	24.02.2020
Mr.Jitendra Kumar Naik	•••	From	24.02.2020	to	27.02.2020
Mr.Santanu Kumar Sarangi	•••	On	26.02.2020		
Mr.Amiya Kumar Mishra	•••	On	28.02.2020		
Mr.P.C.Kar	•••	From	24.02.2020	to	05.03.2020
Mr.Pradeep Kumar Rout	•••	From	24.02.2020	to	29.02.2020
Mr.Prasanna K.Panda	•••	From	24.02.2020	to	06.03.2020
Mr.S.C.Mekap	•••	From	24.02.2020	to	28.02.2020
Mr.Rama Chandra Behera	•••	From	24.02.2020	to	27.02.2020
Mr.Kamal Behari Panda	•••	From	24.02.2020	to	26.02.2020
Mr.Nirod Kumar Sahu	•••	On	24.02.2020	&	25.02.2020
Mr.Pitambar Acharya	•••	On	20.02.2020	&	24.02.2020
Mr.Rabihndra Kumar Pal	•••	From	18.02.2020	to	06.03.2020
Mr.Bibhuti Bhusan Mishra-2	•••	From	24.02.2020	to	26.02.2020
Mr.Prasanna Ku.Pattanayak	•••	From	17.02.2020	to	27.02.2020
Mr.Ramesh Ch.Sahoo-1	•••	From	17.02.2020	to	14.03.2020
Mr.Jagabandhu Sahoo	•••	From	15.02.2020	to	25.02.2020
Mr.S.K.Swain	•••	From	17.02.2020	to	20.03.2020
Mr.Bhaktadas Mohanty	•••	From	10.02.2020	to	28.02.2020
Dr.Ashok Kumar Mohapatra	•••	From	25.02.2020	to	27.02.2020
Mr.Sushil K.Patnaik	•••	From	01.02.2020	to	29.02.2020
Mr.Pramod Kumar Tripathy-1	•••	From	03.01.2020	to	29.02.2020
Mr.Prasanta Kumar Das	•••	From	13.02.2020	to	26.02.2020
Mr.Devashis Panda	•••	On	25.02.2020		
Mr.Sachindra Nath Kar	•••	From	24.02.2020	to	28.02.2020
Mr.Avijit Pal	•••	On	20.02.2020	&	27.02.2020

BY ORDER,

THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA CUTTACK Dated 20th February, 2020 Sd/- S.K.Mishra 20/02/2020 DEPUTY REGISTRAR (JUDL.)